
Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics 

University of Delhi, North Campus, Delhi-110007 

Date Sheet M.A.(Economics) Semester-IV Examination held in May,2023 

Day and Date 

15.05.2023 

(Monday) 

16.05.2023 

(Tuesday) 

17.05.2023 

(Wednesday) 

18.05.2023 

(Thursday) 

19.05.2023 

(Friday) 

20.05.2023 

(Saturday) 

22.05.2023 

(Monday) 

23.05.2023 

(Tuesday) 

24.05.2023 

(Wednesday) 

25.05.2023 

(Thursday) 

26.05.2023 

(Friday) 

27.05.2023 

(Saturday) 

29.05.2023 

(Monday) 

30.05.2023 

(Tuesday) 
Note: 

Semester 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

IV 
II 

IV 

II 
II 

II 

II 

II 

Unique Paper Code 

122702415 

122702402 

122702409 

122702419 

122702413 

122702408· 

122702406 

122702321 

122702418 

122702401 

122702414· 

122702206 

122702416 

122702412* 

122702405* 

122701203* 

122702407* 

122702204* 

122702205* 

122702202* 

122701202• 

122701201* 

• *ESSENTIAL-REAPPEAR/IMPROVMENT 

Course 

Trade and Development 

Applied Consumption Analysis 

Issues in Economic Systems and Institutions 

Time Series Analysis 

Topics in Econometrics 

Topics in Development Economics 

Economics of Regulation 

Economics of Health and Education 

Computational Macroeconomics 

Mathematical Economics 
Natural Resource Economics 

Coding Basics with Economics Applications 

Topics in Industrial Organisation 
Contemporary Issues in Historical Perspective 
Public Economics-II 
Economic Development and Policy in India 

Climate Change Economics 
Behavioural Economics 
Coding Basics with Economic Applications 
Financial Markets 

Introduction to Game Theory 

Macroeconomic Theory 

• Semester-IV examination dates are for both first-time students and repeaters. Course number prefixed with EC refer to the CBCS2019 syllabus. Exams for repeaters 
of a course with the same course title (or, subject) will be held at the same time/day. 

• Mode of Examination: Physical mode 
• Place of Examination: Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics 
• Time of Commencement: 9:30 A.M. 
• Flo,I ••"' 1,<1,dh,g lmom,I • .,.,,.,,.. m"t bo .,,m�od wtth;, two w,oko from llio oomp•tw, of�''""''.,,.;

;;/> ., 
d-

� � � 'i • ¥ J 
� Ho,d,D,p,rtm,,tofEoo"'mk, ·· , 

� �� (�ffi)/0.S.D.(Examination) �?�Examinations) Hear' 

Jqm� fcl�c1fclww.l /University of Delhi 

��

�=/�e
�����

�
�Univ

\t:

m

· it
y of�

Del

�
h� 

... v.\r/) g:rhr�cho_,
0

�/
=

J���:�is 
�-110007 /Delhi-110007 ';l/ r University of uelhi 

Delhi-110007 


