Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics University of Delhi, North Campus, Delhi-110007

Date Sheet M.A.(Economics) Semester-IV Examination held in May,2023

<u>Day and Da</u>	te <u>Semester</u>	<u>Unique Paper</u> Code	Course
15.05.2023 (Monday)	IV	122702415	Trade and Development
16.05.2023 (Tuesday)	IV	122702402	Applied Consumption Analysis
17.05.2023 (Wednesda		122702409	Issues in Economic Systems and Institutions
18.05.2023 (Thursday)	IV	122702419	Time Series Analysis
19.05.2023	IV	122702413	Topics in Econometrics
(Friday)	lV	122702408*	Topics in Development Economics
20.05.2023 (Saturday)	īV	122702406	Economics of Regulation
22.05.2023 (Monday)	IV	122702321	Economics of Health and Education
23.05.2023 (Tuesday)	IV	122702418	Computational Macroeconomics
24.05.2023	IV	122702401	Mathematical Economics
(Wednesda	iy) IV	122702414*	Natural Resource Economics
25.05.2023 (Thursday)	IV	122702206	Coding Basics with Economics Applications
26.05.2023	IV	122702416	Topics in Industrial Organisation
(Friday)	IV	122702412*	Contemporary Issues in Historical Perspective
	IV	122702405*	Public Economics-II
	Ш	122701203*	Economic Development and Policy in India
27.05.2023	IV	122702407*	Climate Change Economics
(Saturday)	11	122702204*	Behavioural Economics
	11	122702205*	Coding Basics with Economic Applications
	Ш	122702202*	Financial Markets
29.05.2023 (Monday)	II	122701202*	Introduction to Game Theory
30.05.2023 (Tuesday) Note:	П	122701201*	Macroeconomic Theory

Note:

*ESSENTIAL-REAPPEAR/IMPROVMENT

- Semester-IV examination dates are for both first time students and repeaters. Course number prefixed with EC refer to the CBCS2019 syllabus. Exams for repeaters of a course with the same course title (or, subject) will be held at the same time/day.
- Mode of Examination: Physical mode
- Place of Examination: Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics
- Time of Commencement: 9:30 A.M.
- Final marks including Internal Assessments must be submitted within two weeks from the completion of respective examinations.

1014. 1.23

विशेष कार्यअधिकारी (परीक्षा) / O.S.D.(Examination) दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi Geef-110007 / Delhi-110007

अधिष्ठाता (पराक्षा)/Dean (Examinations)

दिल्ली/Delhi-110007

ス

दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi N 20 [ou /23

Juzz

SKE

Head, Department of Economics Head Departmen of Economics Delhi Schoul of Economics University of Delhi Delhi-110007